
Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

22-12-2024
El Mercurio
El Mercurio - Propiedades
Aviso Licitaciones
Aviso Licitaciones 1309 Profesionales se necesitan

9
413,0
$ 5.425.003

126.654
320.543

No Definida

www.litoralpress.cl



Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

22-12-2024
El Mercurio
El Mercurio - Propiedades
Aviso Licitaciones
Aviso Licitaciones 1309 Profesionales se necesitan

10
532,5
$ 6.994.543

126.654
320.543

No Definida

www.litoralpress.cl


